800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s HBP Series Heat Regenerative Desiccant Air Dryers also use heated air to regenerate the off-line tower. Additionally,
a high-efficiency packaged blower assembly directs heated atmospheric air counter current through the desiccant bed, removing
the water vapor collected from the previous drying cycle. Dew point spikes or heat bumps are mitigated by enabling the
auxiliary cooling / stripping feature that uses a small percentage of dry process air (1.7%)
•	 Industrial Duty Blower
•	 ASME / CRN Approved Pressure Vessels

contact an Altec AIR representative for all available options. Altec AIR logo is a registered trademarks of  Altec Inc. in the United States and various other countries and may not be used without permission.
© 2022 Altec AIR. All Rights Reserved. SPEC-HBP-0323
INLET Flow
(SCFM @ 100
PSIG)
Inlet /
Outlet Ports
(NPT)
Power Requirement Heater
(KW)
Dimensions
W x D x H
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
HBP-0100-1 100
1” 120 VAC, 1 Ph, 60 Hz
1.5
27 x 37 x 80
650
HBP-0130-1 130 2.2 705
HBP-0200-2 200
1-1/2”
230 VAC, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 3.0
32 x 40 x 91 950
HBP-0250-2 250
26 x 44 x 91
1,095
HBP-0300-4 300
460 VAC,
3 Ph, 60 Hz
6.0 1,240
HBP-0400-4 400
2”
7.5 32 x 48 x 94 1,595
HBP-0550-4 550
12.0
44 x 55 x 96 1,880
HBP-0650-4 650 44 x 55 x 96 2,030
HBP-0800-4 800 15.0 44 x 59 x 98 2,595
HBP-1000-4 1000
3” (FLG)
18.0 48 x 65 x 103 2,845
HBP-1250-4 1250
25.0
90 x 74 x 100 4,885
HBP-1500-4 1500
4” (FLG)
90 x 74 x 100 5,260
HBP-2000-4 2000 38.0 96 x 84 x 121 7,065
HBP-2500-4 2500
50.0
96 x 84 x 126 8,030
HBP-3000-4 3000 90 x 94 x 112 8,630
HBP-4000-4* 4000
6” (FLG)
75.0 120 x 123 x 113 13,985
HBP-5000-4* 5000 90.0 163 x 129 x 117 16,055
HBP-6000-4* 6000 110.0 172 x 135 x 116 18,380
SP
EC
IF
IC